
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

1  2 

 

Bible Challenge 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

Back to the  

Building BBQ 

7 

 

8 

 
World Ocean 

Day 

9 

 

10 

 

Graduate Sunday 
 

Park Place 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

Won by One  

Concert, 7pm 

14 

 

Hen Party, 1-3pm 

15 16 

 

17 

Father’s Day 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 
22 

 

Movie Night @ 

Circle 

23 

 

24 

 

St. John the Baptist 

Day 

 

Camp  

25 

 

 

 

Yamhill 

26 

 

 

 

Senior 

27 

 

 

 

Teen 

28 

Empty Nesters, 6:30p, 

El Sol de Mexico 

 

Camp 

29 

 

 

 

Sr Teen Camp 

30 

 

 

 

Sr Teen Camp 

Circle Calendar June 2018 

FUSE  A & C Rugh 

J & A Swick 

C & D Long J & S Smith 

Becky Alexander 

Dillon Boss Madison King 

Kellie Strawn 

Jocelyn Powell 

Pam Strawn Jennifer House 


